Little Stars Dance Academy at a Glance Dance Calendar
September 5, 2023 — April 20, 2024

To look for program updates, dancewear requirements, instructor bios, parent handbook, cancelled classes due to
weather or for additional dance calendars, please visit www.parkfun.com>programs>culturalarts>dance

Little Stars Dance Academy for Tutu Toddlers, Budding
Ballerinas, Jazz’n Junior, Tiny Tappers and Hip-Hop Tots

Week 1: Tuesday, September 5" — Monday, September 11t
Welcome to Dance Class!!!

Week 2: Tuesday, September 12t — Monday, September 18t
Week 3: Tuesday, September 19*"- Monday, September 25%
Week 4: Tuesday, September 26" — Monday, October 2"
Week 5: Tuesday, October 3™ — Monday, October 9t

Week 6: Tuesday, October 10" — Monday, October 16

Week 7: Tuesday, October 17" — Monday, October 23"
Dance Costume Letters & Order Forms Mailed Out
Watch Week!!!- families are welcome to sit and observe classes

Week 8: Tuesday, October 24" — Monday, October 30"
Recital Costume Measuring begins in class
Each class has a costume assigned for recital
Costume photos will be displayed

Week 9: Wednesday, November 1% - Monday, November 6
No Class Tuesday, October 31st (Make-Up is Tuesday,
November 215%)

Week 10: Tuesday, November 7" — Monday, November 13t
Final Week of Recital Costume Measuring

Costume Payments are due by November 13"

Payments made after November 13 will incur a $15 late fee

per costume. Absolutely no payments will be accepted after

November 20t™. No refunds on tights or costumes. Alterations

are the responsibility of the parent/guardian. Please check

that your dancer has the correct type and color shoe for their

class.

Week 11: Tuesday, November 14" — Monday, November 20t

Thanksgiving Break: No classes November 22— 26"
(Make up for October 31 classes on November 21%)

Week 12: Monday, November 27t — Saturday, December 2"
Week 13: Monday, December 4" — Saturday, December 9t

Week 14: Monday, December 11th — Saturday, December 16t

Winter Break: December 18 - January 5%

Classes on January 6" (Make up for Saturday, March 2")
There may be additional make-ups if needed.

Week 15: Monday, January 8" — Saturday, January 13%
Week 16: Monday, January 15" — Saturday, January 20t
Week 17: Monday, January 22" — Saturday, January 27t
Week 18: Monday, January 29" — Saturday, February 3™
Week 19: Monday, February 5" — Saturday, February 10"
Week 20: Monday, February 12t — Saturday, February 17t
Week 21: Monday, February 19" — Saturday, February 24t

Week 22: Monday, February 26 — Friday, March 1°
No Class Saturday, March 2" (Make-Up was January 6%")

Week 23: Monday, March 4" — Saturday, March 9t
Watch Week!!!- families are welcome to sit and observe classes

Week 24: Monday, March 11* — Friday, March 16
Week 25: Monday, March 18" — Saturday, March 23"

SPRING BREAK - NO CLASSES:
Monday, March 25th — Saturday, March 30“2-%’9

There may be make-ups this week if needed.
Week 26: Monday, April 1% — Saturday, April 6"
Week 27: Monday, April 8t — Saturday, April 13t

Week 28: Monday, April 15™ — Saturday, April 20t

Last week of regular classes for Little Stars Dancers
Week of 4/22-4/26 may be used for make-ups if needed

Little Stars Dance Academy Dress Rehearsals and
Photos: Saturday, April 27th

Little Stars Dance Academy Dance Recitals*:
Sunday, April 28™ *Show times TBD

Dance Coordinator: Kari Larsen
dancecoordinator@parkfun.com
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